
CITY OF GLADSTONE - PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENTCITY OF GLADSTONE - PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2024 SKI HILL - AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Monday, Thursday, Friday
4:00pm - 8:30pm

Tuesdays and Wednesday
CLOSED

Saturday and Sunday
12:00pm - 6:00pm

Grades
K - 8th Grade

Dates
January 6th - March 7th

Program Hours
Monday, Thursday Friday

3:00pm - 8:30pm
Tuesday and Wednesday

NO PROGRAMMING

NO PROGRAMMING WHEN SCHOOL IS CLOSED
FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER.

Schedule
Homework/Social Hour

3:00pm - 4:00pm
Ski Hill & Concessions Open

4:00pm
Snowboard & Ski Lessons

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Transportation
Parents must arrange transportation to and
from the ski hill.

Cost
The After School Program is included with a
Daily Pass or Membership.

Registration
Register online using the 
QR code by 
December 20, 2024. 

General Ski Hill Hours

906-428-2311 (Recreation)
wtaavola@gladstonemi.gov

https://www.gladstonemi.gov

Questions?

After School Program Details

Resident
$250
$170

$380

Non-Resident
$290
$205
$450

Single
Skiing
Tubing
Combo

Daily Passes
Skiing
Preschool Skiing
Tubing 
Combo

$150
$110

$220

$175
$135

$265

$12
$4

$10
$18

Memberships and  Passes

Family
Skiing
Tubing
Combo

Size of Party
< 50

50-75
76-100
101-150
151-200
> 200

Cost
$105/hr
$130/hr
$155/hr
$180/hr
$250/hr
$350/hr

Private Tubing Parties


