

CITY OF GLADSTONE - PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2024 SKI HILL - AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

After School Program Details

Grades

K - 8th Grade

Dates

January 6th - March 7th

Program Hours

Monday, Thursday Friday 3:00pm - 8:30pm Tuesday and Wednesday NO PROGRAMMING

NO PROGRAMMING WHEN SCHOOL IS CLOSED FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER.

Schedule

Homework/Social Hour
3:00pm - 4:00pm
Ski Hill & Concessions Open
4:00pm
Snowboard & Ski Lessons
4:00pm - 6:00pm

Transportation

Parents must arrange transportation to and from the ski hill.

Cost

The After School Program is included with a Daily Pass or Membership.

Registration

Register online using the QR code by

December 20, 2024.



General Ski Hill Hours

Monday, Thursday, Friday

4:00pm - 8:30pm

Tuesdays and Wednesday

CLOSED

Saturday and Sunday

12:00pm - 6:00pm

Memberships and Passes

<u>Family</u>	<u>Resident</u>	Non-Resident
Skiing	\$250	\$290
Tubing	\$170	\$205
Combo	\$380	\$450
<u>Single</u>		
Skiing	\$150	\$175
Tubing	\$110	\$135
Combo	\$220	\$265
<u>Daily Passes</u>		
Skiing		\$12
Preschool Skiing		\$4
Tubing		\$10
Combo		\$18
I		

Private Tubing Parties

<u>Size of Party</u>	<u>Cost</u>
< 50	\$105/hr
50-75	\$130/hr
76-100	\$155/hr
101-150	\$180/hr
151-200	\$250/hr
> 200	\$350/hr

Questions?

906-428-2311 (Recreation) wtaavola@gladstonemi.gov https://www.gladstonemi.gov